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QUEENS MARKET OVERVIEW
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BESTREICH REALTY GROUP
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MULTIFAMILY
TRANSACTIONS SOLD
+133% YoY
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MIXED-USE
TRANSACTIONS SOLD
-60% YoY
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QUEENS Q3 2021 CLOSED TRANSACTIONS
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INDUSTRIAL
TRANSACTIONS SOLD
0% YoY

Q3
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CLOSED TRANSACTIONS

The total number of closed
transactions in Q3 2021
decreased by 3% compared to
Q3 2020.

$134M

CLOSED DOLLARVOLUME

The total dollar volume in
Q3 2021 decreased by 29%
compared to Q3 2020.
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DEVELOPMENT
TRANSACTIONS SOLD
-30% YoY



Q3 2021 COMPLETE MARKET METRICS
NORTH QUEENS
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ADDRESS PRICE TOTAL UNITS ASSETTYPE
8001 37th Avenue $26,250,000 100 Mixed Use
11-07 Welling Court $14,500,000 28 Multi-Family
11-32 31st Drive $4,750,000 *28,500 BSF Development
27-21 & 27-23 Crescent Street $2,900,000 *10,000 BSF Development
25-34 36th Street $2,800,000 8 Multi-Family
33-08 30th Avenue $2,500,000 5 Mixed Use
22-65 27th Street $2,025,000 6 Multi-Family
3534 32nd Street $1,950,000 6 Multi-Family
3541 34th Street $1,725,000 7 Multi-Family
24-2142nd Street $1,675,000 *6,975 BSF Development

Transactions between $1,000,000 - $50,000,000 from July 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021

Zip Codes: 11102, 11103, 11105, 11106, 11369, 11370, 11372

Neighborhoods include: Astoria Heights, Ditmars Steinway, East EImhurst, Jackson Heights, Old Astoria, South Astoria

*Development Site / Buildable Square Footage
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NORTHWEST QUEENS
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ADDRESS PRICE TOTAL UNITS ASSETTYPE
4627 Greenpoint Avenue $14,250,000 32 Mixed Use
45-17 Davis Street $11,000,000 *37,500 BSF Development
31-20 54th Street $9,700,000 68 Multi-Family
5 Building Package $5,350,000 5 Mixed Use
39-3129th Street $4,000,000 1 Industrial
23-08 44th Drive $3,250,000 *22,000 BSF Development
50-54 49th Street $3,050,000 1 Industrial
10-32 47th Road $2,500,000 1/*10,000 BSF Industrial/Dvlp Site
46-14 Vernon Boulevard $2,300,000 6 Multi-Family
46-15 48th Avenue $2,300,000 6 Mixed Use

*Development Site / Buildable Square Footage

Transactions between $1,000,000 - $50,000,000 from July 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021
Zip Codes: 11101, 11104, 11106, 11377
Neighborhoods: Hunter’s Point, Long Island City, Sunnyside, Sunnyside Gardens, Woodside

Q32021 COMPLETE MARKET METRICS
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CONTACT US AT 718.360.8801 15



BESTREICH REALTY GROUP

DEREK
BESTREICH
718.360.8802

Derek@BRG-CRE.com

LOGAN

BOENNING
718.360.8857
Logan@BRG-CRE.com

DEREK

BESTREICH
718.360.8802
Derek@BRG-CRE.com

JOHN

MURPHY
718.360.9189
John@BRG-CRE.com

718.360.8801

LUKE

SPROVIERO
718.360.8803
Luke@BRG-CRE.com

STAVROS

COUVARAS
718.360.5753
Stavros@BRG-CRE.com

STEVE

REYNOLDS
718.360.8807
Steve@BRG-CRE.com

HENRY
HILL

718.255.5828
Henry@BRG-CRE.com

DONAL
FLAHERTY

718.360.8823
Donal@BRG-CRE.com

TOM

REYNOLDS
718.360.8817
Tom@BRG-CRE.com

JORDAN
ZIMMERMAN

718.360.5942
Jordan@BRG-CRE.com

www.BRG-CRE.com



